Mumbai - 400 013

GSTIN: 27AAACE1568L2ZF

State: Maharashtra / Code: 27

Sr No. Particular Amount

1 Double Occupancy for Two People (Novotel) ₹ 65,000.00

2 Discount @ 15.00% ₹ -9,750.00

Sub Total ₹ 55,250.00

Add : IGST @ 18.00% ₹ 9,945.00

Grand Total ₹ 65,195.00
Amount in Words: INR Sixty-five thousand one hundred ninety-five Only

Certified that the particular given above are true and correct

Authorised Signatory